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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2004C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 202003

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

James Patrick Osullivan
899 Germain St

St Paul MN 55106-3664
*899 GERMAIN ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/29/2019

DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

24,753.60
1,032.59
1.00

1.00

$24,753.60
$1,032.59
$35.00
$5.00

$25,826.19

27-29-22-42-0091

Robert E Gotch

Susan C Gotch

16040 15th St S

Afton MN 55001-3057

*931 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 10/29/2019

FRANKLIN ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 5BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29,404.84
995.93
1.00

1.00

$29,404.84
$995.93
$35.00
$5.00

$30,440.77

35-29-23-24-0196

Total Demolition: $54,158.44
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,028.52
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $56,266.96
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $56,266.96

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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