15:43:50 12/18/2019	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	Project: J2004C Assn Resolution #:	nt: 202003	Manager: TJP	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
James Patrick Osullivan	DENSLOWS REARRANGEMENT ETC.	Demolition	1.00	24,753.60	\$24,753.60	27-29-22-42-0091
899 Germain St	LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,032.59	\$1,032.59	
St Paul MN 55106-3664		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*899 GERMAIN ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$25,826.19	
*Pending as of: 10/29/2019		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	FRANKLIN ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Demolition		29,404.84	\$29,404.84	35-29-23-24-0196
Susan C Gotch	MINN. LOT 5 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	995.93	\$995.93	
16040 15th St S		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Afton MN 55001-3057		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*931 SHERBURNE AVE				:	\$30,440.77	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 10/29/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$34,138.44 \$2,028.52					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$2,028.32 \$70.00					
	\$10.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$56,266.96					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$56,266.96					

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)